
UPSA Academic Calendar
Third Trimester AY 2021-2022

Important: 
This calendar is not officially supported.

Term Duration for Grade Completion [Time Period]
14 Mar 2022, 00:00:00 (Mon) - 31 Jul 2022, 23:59:59 (Sun)

General Registration [Registration Events]
14 Mar 2022, 00:00:00 (Mon) - 16 Mar 2022, 23:59:59 (Wed)

Academic Term Duration [Time Period]
14 Mar 2022 (Mon) - 12 Jul 2022 (Tue)

Official Class Period [Class-Related Events]
17 Mar 2022 (Thu) - 16 Jun 2022 (Thu)

Last Day of Payment for Registration [Deadline]
31 Mar 2022, 23:59:59 (Thu)

Last Day of Payment for Change of Matriculation [Deadline]
31 Mar 2022, 23:59:59 (Thu)

Deadline of Application for Graduation for Graduating Students [Deadline]
31 Mar 2022, 23:59:59 (Thu)

Mid-Trimester [Class-Related Events]
05 May 2022 (Thu)

Deadline for Dropping of Subjects [Deadline]
12 May 2022, 23:59:59 (Thu)

Deadline for Filing Leave of Absence (LOA) [Deadline]
02 Jun 2022, 23:59:59 (Thu)

Final Examinations [Class-Related Events]
17 Jun 2022 (Fri) - 24 Jun 2022 (Fri)

Period for Grade Completion [Time Period]
17 Jun 2022, 00:00:00 (Fri) - 04 Jul 2023, 23:59:59 (Tue)

Deadline of Grade Submission for All Students [Deadline]
01 Jul 2022 (Fri)

SET Results Availability [General]
08 Jul 2022, 00:00:00 (Fri)

Last Day of Enrollment for Residency Purposes [Registration Events]
12 Jul 2022 (Tue)
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